PIETRO:
PODDASZE

POKOJE:

3

Komunikacja

tazienka

Pokoj z aneksem
kuchennym

Sypialnia
Sypialnia
Sypialnia

Taras
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powierzchnia uzytkowa
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od wartosci w zrealizowanym obiekcie.

METRAZ:

88,72 m?

pow. po podtodze

TARAS:

121,20 m?

16,77 m?
4,81 m?
32,49 m?
5,26 m?
597 m?
10,36 m?
121,20 m?

75,66 m?

powierzchnia po podiodze 88,72 m?




